Cat. No Description Articles
39Sales : by the Nearest Distributors      www.DAIHAN-Sci.com Shopping-mall
Centrifuges, Mini-micro Ce
Mini-microcentrifuge Set “CF-5”
with Circular Fixed Angle Rotor
DAIHAN-brand® High performance Mini-microcentrifuge Set “CF-5”, Max. 5,500 rpm, with Certi. & Traceability
with Circular Fixed-Angle Rotor for 6×0.2/0.5/1.5/2.0㎖ Tubes and Strip Rotor for 2×0.2㎖ PCR 8-tubes Strips/16×0.2㎖ PCR Tubes
미니-마이크로 원심분리기 셋트, 앵글-/스트립-로터 포함, 0.2/0.5㎖ 튜브 어댑터 포함
Circular Fixed-Angle Rotor
for 6×0.2~2.0ml Tubes
■    Made in Korea  ■ CE Certified ■ PL(Product Liability) Insurance
* with Certificate & Traceability * Complete Set with Circular Fixed-Angle Rotor and Fixed Strip Rotor
* Supplied with two Rotors :
   - Circular Fixed-Angle Rotor for 6×0.5-/1.5-/2.0-ml Tubes (6×0.2-/0.5-ml tube Adapters included)
   - Strip Rotor for 2×0.2ml PCR 8-tubes Strips or 16ea of individual 0.2ml PCR Tubes
* Smooth Opening of the Lid by Simply Pressing * Operation Display LED Lamp
* Lid-Activated On/Off Safety Switch : Close the Clear Lid to Start and Open to Stop
2-Year Warranty
Specifications & Ordering information
* Other Specifications are available upon Customer’s Request.
Spec. Model “CF-5”
RPM & Max. RCF Max. 5,500 rpm, 1,775×g
Max. Capacity 6×0.5-/1.5-/2.0-ml tubes,
2×0.2ml PCR 8-tube Strip or 16×0.2ml PCR 8 Tubes
Rotor (included) Angle Rotor 6 Holes Circular Fixed-Angle Rotor for 0.5-/1.5-/2.0-ml Tubes
Strip Rotor 16 Holes Strip Rotor for 0.2ml PCR 8-tube Strip or individual Tubes
Adapter Included 6×0.2-/ 0.5-ml Tube Adapter
Material Lid-PC, Body-ABS, Rotor-ABS
Dimension (w×d×h) Unit : 178×150 ×h109 mm, Packing : 200×180×h175 mm, 2 kg
Power Consumption 8 W
Electric Reqts. 1 Phase, AC 100 ~ 240V, 50/60Hz
Cat. No. 230V DH.WCF00005
120V DH.WCF00025
Price, Each. ￦ 109,000
Mini-microcentrifuge Set “MaXpin C-6mt”
with Circular Fixed Angle Rotor
DAIHAN-brand® New-generation Mini-microcentrifuge Set “MaXpin C-6mt”, Max. 5,500 rpm, Rapidly Stop Spin-motion for safety
with Circular Fixed-Angle Rotor for 6×0.2/0.5/1.5/2.0㎖ Tubes and Strip Rotor for 2×0.2㎖ PCR 8-tubes Strips/16×0.2㎖ PCR Tubes
미니-마이크로 원심분리기 셋트, 신속한 회전동작 정지, 앵글-/스트립-로터 포함, 0.2/0.5㎖ 튜브 어댑터 포함
■    Made in Korea    ■ PL(Product Liability) Insurance    ■ Rapidly Stop Spin-motion for user safety
*  with Certificate & Traceability        * Complete Set with Circular Fixed-Angle Rotor and Fixed Strip Rotor
* Supplied with two Rotors :
   - Circular Fixed-Angle Rotor for 6×0.5-/1.5-/2.0-ml Tubes (6×0.2-/0.5-ml tube Adapters included)
   - Strip Rotor for 2×0.2ml PCR 8-tubes Strips or 16ea of individual 0.2ml PCR Tubes
* Smooth Opening of the Lid by Simply Pressing * Rubbmized Base
* Lid-Activated On/Off Safety Switch : Close the Clear Lid to Start and Open to Stop
2-Year Warranty
Specifications & Ordering information
* Other Specifications are available upon Customer’s Request.
Spec. Model “MaXpin C-6mt”
RPM & Max. RCF Max. 5,500 rpm, 1,775×g
Max. Capacity 6×0.5-/1.5-/2.0-ml tubes,
2×0.2ml PCR 8-tube Strip or 16×0.2ml PCR 8 Tubes
Rotor (included) Angle Rotor 6 Holes Circular Fixed-Angle Rotor for 0.5-/1.5-/2.0-ml Tubes
Strip Rotor 16 Holes Strip Rotor for 0.2ml PCR 8-tube Strip or individual Tubes
Adapter Included 6×0.2-/ 0.5-ml Tube Adapter
Material Lid-PC, Body-ABS, Rotor-ABS
Dimension (w×d×h) Unit : 144×192 ×h108 mm, 1.1kg, Packing : 175×255×h215 mm, 1.6 kg
Power Consumption 8 W
Electric Reqts. 1 Phase, AC 100 ~ 240V, 50/60Hz
Cat. No. 230V DH.WCF00006
120V DH.WCF00026
Price, Each. ￦ 134,000
(2)
DH.WCF00105 (1) Circular Fixed Angle Rotor, for “MaXpin C-6mt”, “CF-5”  8,000
                       for 6×0.2-/0.5-/1.5-/2.0-ml Tubes
DH.WCF00205 (2) Fixed Strip Rotor, for “MaXpin C-6mt”, “CF-5”   8,000
                       for 2×0.2ml PCR8-tube Strips or 16×0.2ml PCR Tubes
DH.WCF00201 (3) 0.2ml Tube Adapter-sets, 6ea Adapter/1set,   4,000
                       for Circular Fixed Angle Rotor, for “MaXpin C-6mt”, “CF-5”
DH.WCF00301 (3) 0.5ml Tube Adapter-sets, 6ea Adapter/1set,   5,000
                       for Circular Fixed Angle Rotor, for “MaXpin C-6mt”, “CF-5”
 Ea.   Price, ￦
Fixed Rotor & Adapter for Spare, 0.2-/0.5-ml Tube Adapter-set, 스페어 로터/튜브 어댑터
(1)
(3)
NEW
NEW